
Mercy - June 2020

06/01 - 06/30 Mercy

Total 25840

Peak Day Sat, 13 Jun (1,470)

Minimum Day Mon, 29 Jun (502)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 36

Daily Average 861

Ave. Workday Traffic 764

Ave. Weekend Traffic 1130

Weekly Average 6029

Monthly Average 26217

% increase - last year -

% increase - last month -8%

Date Mercy

Mon, Jun 1, 2020 1008

Tue, Jun 2, 2020 912

Wed, Jun 3, 2020 806

Thu, Jun 4, 2020 594

Fri, Jun 5, 2020 757

Sat, Jun 6, 2020 1294

Sun, Jun 7, 2020 1168

Mon, Jun 8, 2020 666

Tue, Jun 9, 2020 696

Wed, Jun 10, 2020 796

Thu, Jun 11, 2020 1023

Fri, Jun 12, 2020 803

Sat, Jun 13, 2020 1470

Sun, Jun 14, 2020 1127

Mon, Jun 15, 2020 747

Tue, Jun 16, 2020 751

Wed, Jun 17, 2020 915

Thu, Jun 18, 2020 707

Fri, Jun 19, 2020 763

Sat, Jun 20, 2020 1141

Sun, Jun 21, 2020 966

Mon, Jun 22, 2020 581

Tue, Jun 23, 2020 910

Wed, Jun 24, 2020 863

Thu, Jun 25, 2020 781

Fri, Jun 26, 2020 708

Sat, Jun 27, 2020 919

Sun, Jun 28, 2020 954

Mon, Jun 29, 2020 502

Tue, Jun 30, 2020 512
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